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Continental WORLD
Tour ATHLETICS.

WORLD ATHLETICS CONTINENTAL TOUR - BRONZE
MEETING RESULTS

Hungarian GP Series Tatabanya
Grosics Gyula Stadion, Tatabanya (HUN)

5JUN 2021

Men's 100m

Final, Wind: -0.7

1.  Emmanuel MATADI 15 APR 1991 LBR 10.18
2. Alonso EDWARD 08 DEC 1989 PAN 10.20
3. Michael RODGERS 24 APR 1985 USA 10.25
4.  Andrew ROBERTSON 17 DEC 1990 GBR 10.27
5.  Richard KILTY 02 SEP 1989 GBR 10.46
6.  Hassan TAFTIAN 04 MAY 1993 IRI 10.47
7.  Tamas MATE 17 DEC 1998 HUN 10.50
8. Dominik ILLOVSZKY 04 JAN 2002 HUN 10.62

Heat 1, Wind: -0.8

1. Michael RODGERS 24 APR 1985 USA 10.38
2. Richard KILTY 02 SEP 1989 GBR 10.44
3. Hassan TAFTIAN 04 MAY 1993 IRI 10.50
4. Dominik ILLOVSZKY 04 JAN 2002 HUN 10.71
5. Zalan KADASI 08 DEC 1994 HUN 10.77
6.  Zoltdn POLYAK 26 MAY 2003 HUN 11.03

Heat 2, Wind: +0.7

1.  Emmanuel MATADI 15 APR 1991 LBR 10.21
2. Alonso EDWARD 08 DEC 1989 PAN 10.24
3.  Andrew ROBERTSON 17 DEC 1990 GBR 10.25
4.  Tamas MATE 17 DEC 1998 HUN 10.50
5.  Richard NAGY 10 MAY 2002 HUN 10.79
6.  Andras OSZTROGONACZ 16 JUN 1994 HUN 10.96
Men's 800m
Final
1. Cornelius TUWEI 24 MAY 1993 KEN 1:46.07
2. Tshepo TSHITE 05 JAN 1997 RSA 1:46.34
3. Baldzs VINDICS 28 MAR 1994 HUN 1:47.55
4.  Filip SNEJDR 16 APR 1995 CZE 1:47.64
5.  Daniel HULLER 10 MAY 2001 HUN 1:47.76
6. Gergd KISS 24 JUL 1995 HUN 1:48.65
7.  Maté EGYUD 23 FEB 1996 HUN 1:48.92
8.  Tamas KAZI 16 MAY 1985 HUN 1:49.51
9. Marton PAPAI 10 APR 1995 HUN 1:52.47
Gébor FEKETE 15 NOV 1998 HUN DNF
Men's 110mH
Final, Wind: -0.5
1.  Gabriel CONSTANTINO 09 FEB 1995 BRA 13.51
2. Shane BRATHWAITE 08 FEB 1990 BAR 13.62
3. Baldzs BAJI 09 JUN 1989 HUN 13.76
4.  Yohan CHAVERRA 21 MAR 1995 coL 13.83
5.  Artur NOGA 02 MAY 1988 POL 13.94
6.  Balint SZELES 09 NOV 1998 HUN 13.95
7.  Leonardo TANO 05 OCT 1999 HUN 14.22
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Men's 400mH

Final 1

1. Daniel VARGA
2. Levente SOOS
3.  Attila PERGE

Final 2

1.  M&té KOROKNAI
2. David KENDZIERA
3. Martin KUCERA
4.  Tibor KOROKNAI

Men's 3000mSC

Final

Wilberforce Chemiat KONES
Brian FAY

Istvan PALKOVITS

Mark PEARCE

Nicholas Kiptonui BETT
Barnabas KIPYEGO

Levente SZEMEREI

Balazs FELBER

NouswNe

Men's High Jump

Final

Nauraj Singh RANDHAWA
Vasilios KONSTANTINOU
Sylwester BEDNAREK
Daniel JANKOVICS

Péter BAKOSI

Péter AGARDI

Trevor BARRY

Samuel HODOSSY-TAKACS
Olivér BANDLI

WO NOUA~WNPE

Men's Long Jump

Final

Trumaine JEFFERSON
Mateusz JOPEK
Kristof PAP

Istvan VIROVECZ
Andras SALAMON
Roland GERICS
Bence BANHIDI
Maté SZABO

PNV R~WDNE

Men's Discus Throw

Final

Apostolos PARELLIS
Barttomiej STOJ
Roébert SZIKSZAI
Robert URBANEK
Janos HUSZAK
Danijel FURTULA
Janos KAPLAR
Zalan STRIGENCZ

PNV R~WDN R

25 MAY 1997
16 JAN 2003
11 DEC 2002

13 JAN 1993
09 SEP 1994
10 MAY 1990
24 JAN 1990

19 SEP 1993
09 NOV 1998
27 DEC 2000
19 JAN 1996
20 DEC 1996
12 JUN 1995
25 JAN 2000
20 AUG 2001

27 JAN 1992
13 SEP 1992
28 APR 1989
01 MAR 1995
23 JUN 1993
26 JUL 1998
14 JUN 1983
22 FEB 2002
26 JUL 1995

21 APR 1995
14 FEB 1996
16 SEP 1998
01 DEC 1989
26 APR 2000
03 OCT 2001
20 NOV 1989
05 FEB 2001

24 JUL 1985
15 MAY 1996
30 SEP 1994
29 APR 1987
05 FEB 1992
31JUL 1992
08 FEB 1994
25 DEC 2002

HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
USA
SVK
HUN

KEN
IRL
HUN
GBR
KEN
KEN
HUN
HUN

MAS
Cyp
POL
HUN
HUN
HUN
BAH
HUN
HUN

USA
POL
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Cyp
POL
HUN
POL
HUN
MNE
HUN
HUN

52.53
53.07
55.25

50.19
50.37
51.08
5141

8:29.43
8:29.75
8:29.86
8:30.60
8:35.33
8:45.05
8:45.99

DNF

2.27
2.23
2.20
2.17
2.17
2.17
2.14
2.10
2.00

7.63
7.59
7.46
7.35
7.28
6.88
6.86
6.44

61.09
60.86
60.54
60.37
60.20
59.17
53.96
49.55

+1.9
+0.7
+0.2
+1.1
+2.0

0.0
+1.0

0.0
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Men's Hammer Throw

Final

WO N R~WNPE

Taylor CAMPBELL
Mykhaylo KOKHAN
Daniel RABA

Hilmar Orn JONSSON
Bence PASZTOR
Krisztian PARS
Donat VARGA

Gébor CZELLER
Benedek DOMA

Men's 4x100m

Final
1.

Dominik ILLOVSZKY, Tamas MATE, Daniel SZABO, Zalan KADASI

2.

Hungary

Hungary B

30 JUN 1996
22 JAN 2001
24 APR 1998
06 MAY 1996
05 FEB 1995
18 FEB 1982
08 APR 2000
03 JUL 1999
17 OCT 2001

Balint SZELES, Richard NAGY, Zoltan POLYAK, Olivér ALMASI

Women's 100m

Final,

PN AEPRWDNPR

Wind: -0.4
Desiree HENRY
Bianca WILLIAMS
Jusztina CSOTI
Luca KOZAK

Astrid GLENNER-FRANDSEN

Boglarka TAKACS
Viktoriya RATNIKOVA
Bettina KERI

Women's 800m

Final

WO NOUA~WNE

=
©

Bianka BARTHA-KERI
Angelika SARNA
Eglay Nafuna NALYANYA
Liga VELVERE

Anna FERENCZ
Eleonora VANDI
Hédi HEFFNER
Gabriella K. SZABO
Hanna REPASSY
Kinga OHN

Rebeka TOTH

Women's 100mH

Final,

PNV R~WDNE

Wind: -0.6

Devynne CHARLTON
Luca KOZAK

Sviatlana PARAKHONKA
Gréta KEREKES

Klaudia WOJTUNIK
Phylicia GEORGE

Fanni EDOCS

Déra ROSZLER

Women's 400mH
Final 1

1.

2.
3.
4.

Evelin NADHAZY
Regina MOHAI
Klaudia SOROK
Laura DOBRANSZKY

26 AUG 1995
18 DEC 1993
27 FEB 1998
01 JUN 1996
11 APR 1993

28 AUG 2001

15 MAY 1999
05 FEB 1997

19 APR 1994
01 OCT 1997
28 MAY 1996
10 FEB 1990
24 AUG 1997
15 MAR 1996
01 DEC 2001
18 SEP 2002
18 AUG 2001
26 OCT 1991
22 APR 1999

26 NOV 1995
01 JUN 1996
12 JUN 1997
09 OCT 1992
15 MAY 1999
16 NOV 1987
05JUL 1998
23 FEB 2005

02 MAR 1995
08 JUL 2003
21 FEB 1998
24 JUL 2002

GBR
UKR
HUN
ISL
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

GBR
GBR
HUN
HUN
DEN
HUN
UKR
HUN

HUN
POL
KEN
LAT
HUN
ITA
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

BAH
HUN
BLR
HUN
POL
CAN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

78.23
77.00
73.64
73.27
73.05
70.97
69.16
67.04
66.44

HUN

11.58
11.61
11.77
11.78
11.78
11.83
11.96
12.12

2:01.34
2:01.38
2:01.65
2:01.95
2:03.98
2:05.45
2:06.82
2:07.95
2:09.44
2:12.98

DNF

12.85
12.92
12.99
13.14
13.38
14.18
14.53
15.07

1:00.73
1:02.20
1:02.82
1:04.13

HUN

40.83

WORLD
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Final 2
1.  Janka MOLNAR 05 JAN 2001 HUN 56.17
2. Joanna LINKIEWICZ 02 MAY 1990 POL 56.83
3.  Sara MATO 23 DEC 2000 HUN 57.02
4.  Shana GREBO 09 NOV 2000 FRA 57.40
5.  Daniela LEDECKA 04 NOV 1996 SVK 58.00
Women's 3000mSC
Final
1.  Rosefline CHEPNGETICH 17 JUN 1997 KEN 9:33.51
2. Fancy CHERONO 02 AUG 2001 KEN 9:42.46
3. Viktéria WAGNER-GYURKES 15 OCT 1992 HUN 9:45.04
4.  LiliAnna TOTH 17 SEP 1998 HUN 9:47.02
5. Kinga KROLIK 26 SEP 1999 POL 9:54.08
6. Matylda KOWAL 11 JAN 1989 POL 10:02.27
7.  Gréta VARGA 19 DEC 2003 HUN 10:05.16
8.  LillaJANOSI 11 JAN 1999 HUN 11:07.77
Mariola SLUSARCZYK 04 JAN 1990 POL DNF
Women's High Jump
Final
1. Iryna GERASHCHENKO 10 MAR 1995 UKR 1.94
2. Morgan LAKE 12 MAY 1997 GBR 1.92
3. Emily BORTHWICK 02 SEP 1997 GBR 1.92
4.  Urté BAIKSTYTE 08 MAY 1999 LTU 1.90
5.  Levern SPENCER 23 JUN 1984 LCA 1.90
6.  Luca RENNER 30 NOV 1998 HUN 1.84
6. Barbara SZABO 17 FEB 1990 HUN 1.84
8. Anabela NETO 25 MAR 1991 POR 1.78
9.  Fédra FEKETE 04 APR 1998 HUN 1.70
Women's Long Jump
Final
1.  Petra FARKAS 30 APR 1999 HUN 6.60 +0.4
2. Anasztazia NGUYEN 09 JAN 1993 HUN 6.49 +0.1
3. Anna MATUSZEWICZ 05 APR 2003 POL 6.44 +0.3
4.  Agate DE SOUSA 05 JUN 2000 STP 6.42 +0.1
5. Anna LUNYOVA 01 OCT 1991 UKR 6.35 +0.7
6.  Diana LESTI 30 MAR 1998 HUN 6.25 +0.2
7.  Klaudia ENDRESZ 06 FEB 2001 HUN 6.07 +0.5
8.  Bora BOCZONADI 13 MAY 2007 HUN 5.71 +0.1
Women's Javelin Throw
Final
1.  Réka SZILAGYI 19 JAN 1996 HUN 59.66
2. Liveta JASIONAITE 26 JUL 1994 LTU 59.06
3. Angéla MORAVCSIK 13 MAY 1996 HUN 58.93
4.  Jo-Ane VAN DYK 03 OCT 1997 RSA 55.50
5.  Fanni KOVER 15 FEB 2004 HUN 53.35
6.  Annabella BOGDAN 07 APR 1992 HUN 52.75
7. Fanni MATE 04 AUG 1999 HUN 50.05
Women's 4x100m
Final
1. Hungary HUN 44.78
Bettina KERI, Jusztina CSOTI, Boglarka TAKACS, Klaudia SOROK
Go6dolIGi EAC HUN DQ

Sarolta KRISZT, Johanna POTHA, Virag SIMON, Evelin NADHAZY



